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	Device
Name
	Description

	Motherboard
	With two ISA slots, more three PCI slots. 3 SD-RAM module DIMM Banks, primary and secondary hard drive, Floppy drive, mouse, AGP, VGA, parallel, serial, Game and USB ports

	Hard Disk
	1.2GB, 1.3GB, 1.7GB, 2GB, 4GB, 6GB, 8.4GB, 10GB, 15GB, 30GB capacities in Seagate, Maxtor, Quantum brands available.40 GB 

	CD-Rom
	4X, 8X, 12X, 24X, 36X, 48X, 52XSpeeds in Creative, Sony, Acer, Cyber brands available




	SN
	MONDAY 
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	01
	TAMIL
	MATHS
	SCIENCE
	ENGLISH
	ISLAM

	02
	TAMIL
	ENGLISH
	TAMIL
	ISLAM
	MATHS

	03
	MATHS
	SINHALA
	MATHS
	TAMIL
	MATHS

	04
	SOCIAL STU.
	ISLAM
	COMPUTER
	ART
	ART

	INTERVAL

	05
	ENGLISH
	TAMIL
	MATHS
	ENGLISH
	ENGLISH

	06
	SINHALA
	TAMIL
	SCIENCE
	SINHALA
	

	07
	ISLAM
	H & P
	H & P
	SCIENCE
	

	08
	ART
	COMPUTER
	ISLAM
	MATHS
	



	

Year
	Low Estimate
	Medium Estimate
	High Estimate

	
	
Male
	
Female
	

Total

	
Male
	
Female
	

Total

	
Male
	
Female
	

Total


	1991
	8,931
	8,776
	17.707
	9.018
	8.862
	17.880
	9.099
	8.940
	18.039

	1996 
	9,501 
	9,434 
	18,935 
	9695 
	9,63 
	19.319 
	9,875 
	9,794 
	19,669 

	2001 
	9,980 
	10,021 
	20,001 
	10,3020 
	10,354 
	20,674 
	10,644 
	10,665 
	21,309 






Tab Stops

	DEVICE NAME	CODE	DESCRIPTION	    PRICE

	Mother Board	MB	Intel Chipset	7000.00
	Micro Processor	MP	1800MHz	16000.00
	Random Access Memory	RAM	128MB	2500.00
	Video Graphic Adapter	VGA	32MB	3000.00
	Casing	ATX	ATX 240V	2500.00
	Colour Monitor	CM	Philips	9000.00
	Floppy Drive	FDD	3 ½  1.44 MB	900.00
	CD-Rom Drive	CD-R	52X	2000.00
	Sound card	SC	32 bit	1200.00	
	Keyboard	KB	105 PS2	400.00
	Mouse	MS	Scroll PS2	300.00	





